WEIPU COMPANY LIMITED
    4th Floor, No.153, Jiang Chang 3rd Road, Shanghai, 200436, China
                   TEL: 86-21-56631111 FAX: 86-21-62119778
Thursday, June.23rd, 2022
WF28 SPECIFICATION
Part Number Description
WF28K16TU1 16 pin, female plug with angled back shell and
metal clamping-nut, 10.5-12.5mm cable OD,
solder, no cap, IP65 after mating, 10A
WF28J16ZZ1 16 pin, male square flange panel socket,
solder, with cap
WF28K4TU1 4 pin, female plug with angled back shell and
metal clamping-nut, 10.5-12.5mm cable OD,
solder, no cap, IP65 after mating, 25A
WF28J4ZZ1 4 pin, male square flange panel socket,
solder, with cap
1. Range of application
    The specification is written as the basis for technical confirmation.
2. General Field
    This circular connector is widely used for many kinds of equipment,
electrical connection, battery charger system, lighting system and
other electrical machines.
3. Product structure
    The products are right-angled plug and square flange panel socket, with threaded
coupling and solder termination.
4. Specification
WEIPU COMPANY LIMITED
    4th Floor, No.153, Jiang Chang 3rd Road, Shanghai, 200436, China
                   TEL: 86-21-56631111 FAX: 86-21-62119778
Thursday, June.23rd, 2022
Shell  Zinc alloy with chrome plating
Contact  Brass with gold plating
Insert  PPS
Coupling  Threaded
Temperature range  -40℃ ~ +85℃
Voltage  500
Mating cycles  500 times
Insulation Resistance  2000MΩ
5. Product picture (the reference of outer look)
6. Product drawing
WEIPU COMPANY LIMITED
    4th Floor, No.153, Jiang Chang 3rd Road, Shanghai, 200436, China
                   TEL: 86-21-56631111 FAX: 86-21-62119778
Thursday, June.23rd, 2022
7. Application